Mayor's Time Stamp RECEIVED	CITY CLERK'S OFFICE
2015 JUL - I PM 1: 16	2015 JUL - 1 PM 12: 29
CITY OF LOS ANGELES	DRTHWITH CITY CLERK
SUBJECT TO	O THE MAYOR'S APPROVAL
COUNCIL FILE NO. 14-1374	COUNCIL DISTRICT
COUNCIL APPROVAL DATE July 1, 20	15
RE: 2014-16 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY EN	NFORCEMENT GRANT AWARD
.AST DAY FOR MAYOR TO ACT	L 1 3 2015
JUI AST DAY FOR MAYOR TO ACT 10 Day Charter requirement as per LAAC Sect	L 1 3 2015
JUI AST DAY FOR MAYOR TO ACT 10 Day Charter requirement as per LAAC Sect	L <b>1 3 2015</b> tion 14.7)
JUI AST DAY FOR MAYOR TO ACT	L 1 3 2015 tion 14.7) W THIS LINE - FOR MAYOR USE ONLY